Session Program

13-15 Nov 2020

#SciCommHack@CERN

Closing

Zoom, https://cern.zoom.us/j/93847110100?pwd=TWFUcVpgTVILSGIDbGVOWEITMKkRNnQTO09
CERN IdeaSquare and EPFL ArtLab




14:00

14:10

14:10

15:30

15:30

16:30

16:40

17:00

Sunday 15 November

Sunday 15 November

Closing: Remarks from Organizers and Sponsors

Session |

Location: Zoom, https://cern.zoom.us/j/93847110100?pwd=TWFUcVpqTVILSGIDbGVOWEITMKRNQT09, CERN
IdeaSquare and EPFL ArtLab |

Convener: Muhammed Sameed

Closing: Team Final Presentations

Session |

Location: Zoom, https://cern.zoom.us/j/93847110100?pwd=TWFUcVpqTVILSGIDbGVOWEITMkKRNnQT09, CERN
IdeaSquare and EPFL ArtLab |

Convener: Liyana Yusof

Closing: Keynote Talk: "Hollywod Stars"” by Roberto Battiston, former
president of the Italian Space Agency (ASI) & president of the Italian
National Institute for Nuclear Physics (INFN) Committee on
Astroparticle Physics

Session |

Location: Zoom, https://cern.zoom.us/j/93847110100?pwd=TWFUcVpqTVILSGIDbGVOWEITMKRNQT09, CERN

IdeaSquare and EPFL ArtLab |
Convener: Sonia Natale

15:30-16:30
Keynote Talk: "Hollywod Stars" by Roberto Battiston, former president of the
Italian Space Agency (ASI) & president of the Italian National Institute for Nuclear
Physics (INFN) Committee on Astroparticle Physics

Speaker
Roberto Battiston

Closing: Award Ceremony

Session |

Location: Zoom, https://cern.zoom.us/j/93847110100?pwd=TWFUcVpqTVILSGIDbGVOWEITMKRNQT09, CERN
IdeaSquare and EPFL ArtLab |

Convener: Muhammed Sameed



	Session Program
	13–15 Nov 2020

	#SciCommHack@CERN Closing
	Sunday 15 November
	Closing: Remarks from Organizers and Sponsors
	Closing: Team Final Presentations
	Closing: Keynote Talk: "Hollywod Stars" by Roberto Battiston, former president of the Italian Space Agency (ASI) & president of the Italian National Institute for Nuclear Physics (INFN) Committee on Astroparticle Physics
	Keynote Talk: "Hollywod Stars" by Roberto Battiston, former president of the Italian Space Agency (ASI) & president of the Italian National Institute for Nuclear Physics (INFN) Committee on Astroparticle Physics

	Closing: Award Ceremony



