Session Program

13-15 Nov 2020

#SciCommHack@CERN

Closing

Zoom, https://cern.zoom.us/j/93847110100?pwd=TWFUcVpqTVILSGIDbGV0WEITMkRnQT09 CERN IdeaSquare and EPFL ArtLab

Sunday 15 November

14:00 14:10	Closing: Remarks from Organizers and Sponsors Session Location: Zoom, https://cern.zoom.us/j/93847110100?pwd=TWFUcVpqTVILSGIDbGV0WEITMkRnQT09, CERN IdeaSquare and EPFL ArtLab Convener: Muhammed Sameed
14:10 15:30	Closing: Team Final Presentations Session Location: Zoom, https://cern.zoom.us/j/93847110100?pwd=TWFUcVpqTVILSGIDbGV0WEITMkRnQT09, CERN IdeaSquare and EPFL ArtLab Convener: Liyana Yusof
15:30	Closing: Keynote Talk: "Hollywod Stars" by Roberto Battiston, former president of the Italian Space Agency (ASI) & president of the Italian National Institute for Nuclear Physics (INFN) Committee on Astroparticle Physics Session Location: Zoom, https://cern.zoom.us/j/93847110100?pwd=TWFUcVpqTVILSGIDbGV0WEITMkRnQT09, CERN IdeaSquare and EPFL ArtLab Convener: Sonia Natale
16:30	15:30-16:30 Keynote Talk: "Hollywod Stars" by Roberto Battiston, former president of the Italian Space Agency (ASI) & president of the Italian National Institute for Nuclear Physics (INFN) Committee on Astroparticle Physics Speaker Roberto Battiston
16:40	Closing: Award Ceremony Session Location: Zoom, https://cern.zoom.us/j/93847110100?pwd=TWFUcVpqTVILSGIDbGV0WEITMkRnQT09, CERN IdeaSquare and EPFL ArtLab Convener: Muhammed Sameed